th    Check out 16  May 2026 before 10AM.Delayed checkout will be provided  on advance

request on extra applicable payment, subject to availability  of rooms. 

#

#

Accommodation is provided in suitable guest house in Noida.

REGISTRATION FEE ONCE PAID SHALL NOT BE REFUNDED

Rs. 19,000/- [ Rupees  Nineteen Thousand only]* Inclusive GST,Lunch & two tea,Course
material,Faculty Fee,Evaluation test,certificate & Group Photo]

RESIDENTIAL CANDIDATES ONLY

Candidates can be sponsored by NHM State & District Quality Committees as well by various SIHFW. This

Prof.

[...]

Closure date for registration

for residential candidates 

Closure date for registration

for non-residential candidates 

08th May, 2026

RESIDENTIAL  CANDIDATES
Rs. 30,000/- [ Rupees Thirty Thousand only]*

2026

NON-RESIDENTIAL  CANDIDATES
Rs. 19,000/- [ Rupees  Nineteen Thousand only]*

1900/